
55

61

67

73

81

JU MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 88  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 152RG
2 86  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO
3 81  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI
1 110  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO
2 110  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 152RG
3 102  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO
1 198  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 152RG
2 196  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO
3 183  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma 11-12 Maggio 2019

1 100  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLAR
2 95  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO
3 88  MAGOSSI Matteo 07.04.1999 CUSFE
1 130  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLAR
2 120  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO
3 109  COLONNA Riccardo 07.03.2001 SPCNT
1 230  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLAR
2 215  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO
3 196  COLONNA Riccardo 07.03.2001 SPCNT
1 118  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO
2 118  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL
3 106  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF
1 141  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO
2 136  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA
3 135  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL
1 259  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO
2 253  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL
3 236  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA
1 132  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 ESERC
2 132  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR
3 117  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE
1 160  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR
2 152  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE
3 148  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 ESERC
1 292  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR
2 280  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 ESERC
3 269  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE
1 123  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG
2 122  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA
3 116  GORGERINO Leonardo 09.05.2002 CFITV
1 164  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA
2 162  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG
3 140  GORGERINO Leonardo 09.05.2002 CFITV
1 286  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA
2 285  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG
3 256  GORGERINO Leonardo 09.05.2002 CFITV

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total



89

96

102

109

+109

JU MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 141  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 FIORO
2 120  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM
3 115  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR
1 177  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 FIORO
2 146  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR
3 140  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM
1 318  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 FIORO
2 261  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR
3 260  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma 11-12 Maggio 2019

1 130  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA
2 114  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE
3 104  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO
1 160  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA
2 135  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO
3 135  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE
1 290  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA
2 249  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE
3 239  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO
1 124  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL
2 123  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE
3 120  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE
1 153  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE
2 151  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL
3 150  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL
1 276  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE
2 275  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL
3 270  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO
1 142  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI
     
     
1 187  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI
     
     
1 329  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI
     
     
1 155  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK
     
     
1 175  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK
     
     
1 330  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK
     
     

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total



4  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO A 54.60 75 78 81 81

3  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI A 53.90 76 81 83 81
2  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO A 54.85 82 86 89 86
1  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 152RG A 54.20 80 85 88 88

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



4  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI A 53.90 95 100 102 95

3  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO A 54.60 102 108 108 102
2  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 152RG A 54.20 104 107 110 110
1  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO A 54.85 102 107 110 110

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO A 54.85 86 110 196
3  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO A 54.60 81 102 183
4  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI A 53.90 81 95 176

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 152RG A 54.20 88 110 198



4  COLONNA Riccardo 07.03.2001 SPCNT A 59.55 81 84 87 87

3  MAGOSSI Matteo 07.04.1999 CUSFE A 60.25 83 84 88 88
2  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO A 60.00 90 90 95 95
1  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLAR A 60.90 100 --- --- 100

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



4  MAGOSSI Matteo 07.04.1999 CUSFE A 60.25 100 105 108 105

3  COLONNA Riccardo 07.03.2001 SPCNT A 59.55 104 106 109 109
2  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO A 60.00 120 125 125 120
1  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLAR A 60.90 130 --- --- 130

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO A 60.00 95 120 215
3  COLONNA Riccardo 07.03.2001 SPCNT A 59.55 87 109 196
4  MAGOSSI Matteo 07.04.1999 CUSFE A 60.25 88 105 193

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLAR A 60.90 100 130 230



5  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA A 66.30 100 105 107 100
4  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 66.10 90 100 105 105

3  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF A 64.70 100 104 106 106
2  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL A 66.45 108 113 118 118
1  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO A 66.30 113 118 122 118

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



5  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF A 64.70 125 131 132 125
4  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 66.10 110 120 130 130

3  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL A 66.45 135 140 142 135
2  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA A 66.30 130 136 137 136
1  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO A 66.30 137 141 144 141

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL A 66.45 118 135 253
3  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA A 66.30 100 136 236
4  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 66.10 105 130 235
5  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF A 64.70 106 125 231

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO A 66.30 118 141 259



6  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO A 72.30 108 111 111 111

5  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO A 72.45 105 110 113 113
4  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO A 72.45 110 115 120 115

3  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 72.90 112 117 125 117
2  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR A 72.80 125 130 132 132
1  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 ESERC A 72.10 120 126 132 132

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



6  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO A 72.45 131 136 141 136

5  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO A 72.30 135 135 139 139
4  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO A 72.45 135 138 145 145

3  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 ESERC A 72.10 148 156 161 148
2  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 72.90 140 151 152 152
1  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR A 72.80 152 160 163 160

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 ESERC A 72.10 132 148 280
3  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 72.90 117 152 269
4  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO A 72.45 115 145 260
5  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO A 72.30 111 139 250
6  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO A 72.45 113 136 249

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR A 72.80 132 160 292



6  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 75.35 100 105 105 105

5  SANTUCCI Alessandro 30.04.2002 MAXIM A 80.05 105 105 110 105
4  LA GIOIA Marco 27.10.2000 HWORK A 79.10 107 107 112 107

3  GORGERINO Leonardo 09.05.2002 CFITV A 77.35 110 110 116 116
2  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 78.00 115 120 122 122
1  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG A 79.70 115 120 123 123

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



6  LA GIOIA Marco 27.10.2000 HWORK A 79.10 130 135 135 130

5  SANTUCCI Alessandro 30.04.2002 MAXIM A 80.05 135 142 142 135
4  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 75.35 135 141 142 135

3  GORGERINO Leonardo 09.05.2002 CFITV A 77.35 140 145 145 140
2  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG A 79.70 153 162 162 162
1  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 78.00 162 162 164 164

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG A 79.70 123 162 285
3  GORGERINO Leonardo 09.05.2002 CFITV A 77.35 116 140 256
4  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 75.35 105 135 240
5  SANTUCCI Alessandro 30.04.2002 MAXIM A 80.05 105 135 240
6  LA GIOIA Marco 27.10.2000 HWORK A 79.10 107 130 237

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 78.00 122 164 286



5  CARDONE Saverio 05.07.2000 ELITE A 85.05 100 103 110 103
4  FRANCESCHINI Francesco 24.11.2002 MAXIM A 81.55 103 108 108 108

3  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR A 88.60 115 115 115 115
2  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM A 84.40 115 120 120 120
1  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 FIORO A 87.80 135 141 141 141

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



5  FRANCESCHINI Francesco 24.11.2002 MAXIM A 81.55 125 131 136 131
4  CARDONE Saverio 05.07.2000 ELITE A 85.05 136 141 143 136

3  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM A 84.40 130 140 143 140
2  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR A 88.60 136 141 146 146
1  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 FIORO A 87.80 170 177 181 177

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR A 88.60 115 146 261
3  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM A 84.40 120 140 260
4  FRANCESCHINI Francesco 24.11.2002 MAXIM A 81.55 108 131 239
5  CARDONE Saverio 05.07.2000 ELITE A 85.05 103 136 239

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 FIORO A 87.80 141 177 318



3  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO A 95.50 104 109 109 104
2  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE A 94.70 105 110 114 114
1  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA A 95.10 120 130 130 130

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



3  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE A 94.70 130 135 140 135
2  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO A 95.50 135 140 140 135
1  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA A 95.10 150 160 170 160

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE A 94.70 114 135 249
3  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO A 95.50 104 135 239

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA A 95.10 130 160 290



5  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL A 101.45 110 110 120 110
4  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO A 99.35 115 116 120 120

3  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE A 101.70 120 123 125 120
2  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE A 100.05 122 123 125 123
1  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 100.65 117 121 124 124

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



5  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE A 101.70 143 148 148 143
4  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO A 99.35 148 148 150 150

3  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL A 101.45 140 148 150 150
2  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 100.65 145 150 151 151
1  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE A 100.05 149 153 160 153

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 100.65 124 151 275
3  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO A 99.35 120 150 270
4  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE A 101.70 120 143 263
5  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL A 101.45 110 150 260

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE A 100.05 123 153 276



1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI A 107.05 135 142 147 142

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI A 107.05 175 182 187 187

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI A 107.05 142 187 329



1  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK A 117.65 145 150 155 155

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



1  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK A 117.65 175 180 180 175

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK A 117.65 155 175 330



4 889  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO 180 54.85 82 86 89 86 102 107 110 110 196

2 330  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI 160 53.90 76 81 83 81 95 100 102 95 176
3 582  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 152RG 180 54.20 80 85 88 88 104 107 110 110 198

1 181  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO 175 54.60 75 78 81 81 102 108 108 102 183

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:10



4 973  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLAR 239 60.90 100 --- --- 100 130 --- --- 130 230

2 424  MAGOSSI Matteo 07.04.1999 CUSFE 183 60.25 83 84 88 88 100 105 108 105 193
3 673  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO 210 60.00 90 90 95 95 120 125 125 120 215

1 177  COLONNA Riccardo 07.03.2001 SPCNT 185 59.55 81 84 87 87 104 106 109 109 196

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 61
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:11



4 422  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA 230 66.30 100 105 107 100 130 136 137 136 236

2 179  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF 216 64.70 100 104 106 106 125 131 132 125 231
3 247  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO 240 66.30 113 118 122 118 137 141 144 141 259

5 704  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL 238 66.45 108 113 118 118 135 140 142 135 253

1 22  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE 195 66.10 90 100 105 105 110 120 130 130 235

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 67
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:12



4 433  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 ESERC 250 72.10 120 126 132 132 148 156 161 148 280

2 202  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE 250 72.90 112 117 125 117 140 151 152 152 269
3 240  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR 273 72.80 125 130 132 132 152 160 163 160 292

5 563  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO 235 72.45 110 115 120 115 135 138 145 145 260

1 91  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO 236 72.45 105 110 113 113 131 136 141 136 249

6 898  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO 235 72.30 108 111 111 111 135 135 139 139 250

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 73
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:13



4 592  SANTUCCI Alessandro 30.04.2002 MAXIM 243 80.05 105 105 110 105 135 142 142 135 240

2 54  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG 265 79.70 115 120 123 123 153 162 162 162 285
3 578  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR 240 75.35 100 105 105 105 135 141 142 135 240

5 777  GORGERINO Leonardo 09.05.2002 CFITV 250 77.35 110 110 116 116 140 145 145 140 256

1 35  LA GIOIA Marco 27.10.2000 HWORK 235 79.10 107 107 112 107 130 135 135 130 237

6 779  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA 275 78.00 115 120 122 122 162 162 164 164 286

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 81
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:14



4 791  FRANCESCHINI Francesco 24.11.2002 MAXIM 228 81.55 103 108 108 108 125 131 136 131 239

2 363  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR 250 88.60 115 115 115 115 136 141 146 146 261
3 448  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 FIORO 310 87.80 135 141 141 141 170 177 181 177 318

5 804  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM 245 84.40 115 120 120 120 130 140 143 140 260

1 324  CARDONE Saverio 05.07.2000 ELITE 225 85.05 100 103 110 103 136 141 143 136 239

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 89
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:15



2 98  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE 220 94.70 105 110 114 114 130 135 140 135 249
3 176  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA 260 95.10 120 130 130 130 150 160 170 160 290

1 31  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO 233 95.50 104 109 109 104 135 140 140 135 239

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 96
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:16



4 601  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL 260 100.65 117 121 124 124 145 150 151 151 275

2 290  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE 278 100.05 122 123 125 123 149 153 160 153 276
3 331  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL 250 101.45 110 110 120 110 140 148 150 150 260

5 997  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO 250 99.35 115 116 120 120 148 148 150 150 270

1 46  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE 270 101.70 120 123 125 120 143 148 148 143 263

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 102
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:17



1 922  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI 310 107.05 135 142 147 142 175 182 187 187 329

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 109
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:18



1 110  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK 310 117.65 145 150 155 155 175 180 180 175 330

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU +109
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:19



Men Team Classification

55
NationPlace Total

Points
C A T E G O R Y

61 67 73 81 89 96 +109

1 FIORO 14 / 2   /    /  4 / 1   /  10 / 1   /  6 / 1   /    /  34 / 5

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma 11-12 Maggio 2019

Total 27 4 4 5 6 6 5 3 5 1 1 40

JU

102 109

2 VLASO   /    /  10 / 1 5 / 1   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  21 / 3

3 ATHLA   /    /  6 / 1   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  16 / 2

4 PORDE   /    /  5 / 1 6 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  16 / 3

5 JOGGI 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  15 / 2

6
HWOR

K
  /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1 13 / 2

7 ROYAL   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  12 / 2   /    /  12 / 2

8 POLAR   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

9 ABBIA   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1

10
SPPW

R
  /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

11 152RG 10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

12 DANIE   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1

13 MAXIM   /    /    /    /  4 / 1 5 / 1   /    /    /    /  9 / 2

14 BESTG   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

15 ESERC   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

16 NUGIO   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

17
NEWW

L
  /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

18 CAPUR   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  8 / 1

19 UNIVE   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1

20 SPESM   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1

21 CFITV   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

22 SPCNT   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

23 CUSFE   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

24 INMAR   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

25 IRONF   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

26 ELITE   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1

27 BUSSO   /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1



JU Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR 72.80 292 376.0

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma 11-12 Maggio 2019

2  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 FIORO 87.80 318 371.9
3  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 ESERC 72.10 280 362.6
4  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI 107.05 329 356.3
5  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA 78.00 286 354.5
6  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO 66.30 259 352.9
7  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG 79.70 285 349.3
8  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK 117.65 330 347.7
9  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE 72.90 269 346.1
10  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL 66.45 253 344.3
11  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO 72.45 260 335.7
12  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLAR 60.90 230 331.6
13  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA 95.10 290 327.8
14  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO 72.30 250 323.2
15  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA 66.30 236 321.6
16  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO 72.45 249 321.5
17  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE 66.10 235 320.9
18  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF 64.70 231 319.8
19  GORGERINO Leonardo 09.05.2002 CFITV 77.35 256 318.8
20  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO 60.00 215 313.2
21  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 152RG 54.20 198 310.8
22  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM 84.40 260 309.7
23  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE 100.05 276 306.0
24  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO 54.85 196 304.9
25  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL 100.65 275 304.2
26  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR 88.60 261 304.0
27  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR 75.35 240 303.1
28  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO 99.35 270 300.1
29  SANTUCCI Alessandro 30.04.2002 MAXIM 80.05 240 293.5
30  LA GIOIA Marco 27.10.2000 HWORK 79.10 237 291.6
31  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE 101.70 263 289.9
32  FRANCESCHINI Francesco 24.11.2002 MAXIM 81.55 239 289.5
33  COLONNA Riccardo 07.03.2001 SPCNT 59.55 196 287.0
34  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL 101.45 260 286.8
35  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO 54.60 183 285.6
36  CARDONE Saverio 05.07.2000 ELITE 85.05 239 283.7
37  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE 94.70 249 282.0
38  MAGOSSI Matteo 07.04.1999 CUSFE 60.25 193 280.3
39  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI 53.90 176 277.4
40  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO 95.50 239 269.7



45

49

55

59

64

JU WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 46  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD
2 45  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD
     
1 60  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD
2 58  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD
     
1 105  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD
2 104  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD
     

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma 11-12 Maggio 2019

1 66  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELNE
2 63  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE
3 51  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 CLEAD
1 83  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELNE
2 78  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE
3 62  BUTTIGLIONE Giorgia 13.10.1999 FITCE
1 149  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELNE
2 141  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE
3 111  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL
1 80  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES
2 63  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO
3 63  DILIBERTO Maria 31.10.2001 DYNAM
1 95  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES
2 77  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO
3 76  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE
1 175  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES
2 140  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO
3 138  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE
1 76  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC
2 75  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE
3 74  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE
1 93  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC
2 93  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE
3 90  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE
1 169  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC
2 167  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE
3 165  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE
1 86  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF
2 72  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE
3 66  LATTANZI Martina 26.09.1999 XFIRE
1 101  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF
2 95  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE
3 81  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO
1 187  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF
2 167  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE
3 147  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total



71

76

81

87

+87

JU WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 78  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO
2 75  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM
3 75  DEPASQUALE Gaia Maria 13.08.2001 MILAZ
1 97  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO
2 94  SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09.03.2002 NATUR
3 88  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM
1 175  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO
2 163  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM
3 162  DEPASQUALE Gaia Maria 13.08.2001 MILAZ

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma 11-12 Maggio 2019

1 72  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS
2 68  MASTRANGELO Ludovica 18.09.2000 OSCA
3 64  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR
1 90  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS
2 86  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR
3 85  MASTRANGELO Ludovica 18.09.2000 OSCA
1 162  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS
2 153  MASTRANGELO Ludovica 18.09.2000 OSCA
3 150  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR
1 77  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE
2 67  MANFREDI Eleonora Giovanna 29.11.2002 PORDE
     
1 85  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE
2 78  MANFREDI Eleonora Giovanna 29.11.2002 PORDE
     
1 162  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE
2 145  MANFREDI Eleonora Giovanna 29.11.2002 PORDE
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
1 77  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI
2 65  D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 LIONS
     
1 87  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI
2 80  D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 LIONS
     
1 164  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI
2 145  D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 LIONS
     

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total



2  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD A 44.20 53 53 58 58
1  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD A 44.75 60 60 65 60

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



2  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD A 44.75 45 47 50 45
1  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD A 44.20 43 46 50 46

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD A 44.20 46 58 104

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD A 44.75 45 60 105



5  BUTTIGLIONE Giorgia 13.10.1999 FITCE A 49.00 41 45 46 41
4  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL A 48.25 46 48 50 50

3  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 CLEAD A 48.35 47 49 51 51
2  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 48.40 60 63 65 63
1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELNE A 48.90 66 --- --- 66

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



5  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 CLEAD A 48.35 55 60 62 55
4  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL A 48.25 55 56 61 61

3  BUTTIGLIONE Giorgia 13.10.1999 FITCE A 49.00 58 58 62 62
2  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 48.40 75 78 82 78
1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELNE A 48.90 83 90 91 83

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 48.40 63 78 141
3  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL A 48.25 50 61 111
4  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 CLEAD A 48.35 51 55 106
5  BUTTIGLIONE Giorgia 13.10.1999 FITCE A 49.00 41 62 103

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELNE A 48.90 66 83 149



6  RUBINO Jessica 23.11.1999 VALLO A 53.40 51 55 55 51

5  NANNA Noemi 10.10.2001 SMARI A 54.95 61 63 64 61
4  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE A 54.25 56 60 62 62

3  DILIBERTO Maria 31.10.2001 DYNAM A 52.55 60 62 63 63
2  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 54.90 60 60 63 63
1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES A 54.75 80 --- --- 80

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



6  RUBINO Jessica 23.11.1999 VALLO A 53.40 67 70 75 70

5  DILIBERTO Maria 31.10.2001 DYNAM A 52.55 70 78 78 70
4  NANNA Noemi 10.10.2001 SMARI A 54.95 75 75 75 75

3  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE A 54.25 73 76 79 76
2  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 54.90 74 77 80 77
1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES A 54.75 95 95 --- 95

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 54.90 63 77 140
3  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE A 54.25 62 76 138
4  NANNA Noemi 10.10.2001 SMARI A 54.95 61 75 136
5  DILIBERTO Maria 31.10.2001 DYNAM A 52.55 63 70 133
6  RUBINO Jessica 23.11.1999 VALLO A 53.40 51 70 121

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES A 54.75 80 95 175



6  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 GARAG A 57.15 54 57 60 60

5  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 58.10 65 68 69 65
4  VALOGGIA Viola 05.01.2002 ALEXC A 58.55 70 70 75 70

3  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 58.25 74 77 77 74
2  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 58.25 74 75 75 75
1  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC A 58.10 73 76 78 76

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



6  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 GARAG A 57.15 64 67 68 64

5  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 58.10 78 81 85 78
4  VALOGGIA Viola 05.01.2002 ALEXC A 58.55 83 88 91 88

3  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 58.25 90 95 95 90
2  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 58.25 93 93 96 93
1  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC A 58.10 93 93 95 93

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 58.25 74 93 167
3  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 58.25 75 90 165
4  VALOGGIA Viola 05.01.2002 ALEXC A 58.55 70 88 158
5  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 58.10 65 78 143
6  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 GARAG A 57.15 60 64 124

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC A 58.10 76 93 169



  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 SPPWR A 63.20 --- --- --- ---

5  ILARDI Chiara 22.06.2001 JOGGI A 62.60 65 70 73 70
4  LATTANZI Martina 26.09.1999 XFIRE A 61.50 77 79 80 77

3  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 62.70 77 79 81 81
2  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 61.45 90 95 100 95
1  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 63.60 96 101 105 101

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 SPPWR A 63.20 73 73 74 ---

5  ILARDI Chiara 22.06.2001 JOGGI A 62.60 57 61 62 62
4  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 62.70 60 63 66 66

3  LATTANZI Martina 26.09.1999 XFIRE A 61.50 63 66 69 66
2  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 61.45 72 76 79 72
1  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 63.60 82 86 90 86

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 61.45 72 95 167
3  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 62.70 66 81 147
4  LATTANZI Martina 26.09.1999 XFIRE A 61.50 66 77 143
5  ILARDI Chiara 22.06.2001 JOGGI A 62.60 62 70 132
  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 SPPWR A 63.20 --- --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 63.60 86 101 187



6  GANDINI Ilaria 24.07.2001 LABAS A 68.20 52 55 58 55

5  SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09.03.2002 NATUR A 68.85 65 70 72 65
4  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 PE7SP A 66.25 70 75 76 70

3  DEPASQUALE Gaia Maria 13.08.2001 MILAZ A 68.60 70 75 75 75
2  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM A 69.55 68 71 75 75
1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO A 65.50 78 --- --- 78

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



6  GANDINI Ilaria 24.07.2001 LABAS A 68.20 76 80 83 80

5  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 PE7SP A 66.25 85 85 94 85
4  DEPASQUALE Gaia Maria 13.08.2001 MILAZ A 68.60 82 86 87 87

3  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM A 69.55 81 85 88 88
2  SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09.03.2002 NATUR A 68.85 85 90 94 94
1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO A 65.50 97 --- --- 97

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM A 69.55 75 88 163
3  DEPASQUALE Gaia Maria 13.08.2001 MILAZ A 68.60 75 87 162
4  SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09.03.2002 NATUR A 68.85 65 94 159
5  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 PE7SP A 66.25 70 85 155
6  GANDINI Ilaria 24.07.2001 LABAS A 68.20 55 80 135

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO A 65.50 78 97 175



3  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 71.40 60 64 68 64
2  MASTRANGELO Ludovica 18.09.2000 OSCA A 74.95 68 71 71 68
1  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 73.95 69 70 72 72

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



3  MASTRANGELO Ludovica 18.09.2000 OSCA A 74.95 77 81 85 85
2  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 71.40 80 86 90 86
1  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 73.95 85 90 93 90

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MASTRANGELO Ludovica 18.09.2000 OSCA A 74.95 68 85 153
3  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 71.40 64 86 150

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 73.95 72 90 162



2  MANFREDI Eleonora Giovanna 29.11.2002 PORDE A 76.15 60 63 67 67
1  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 76.75 70 73 77 77

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



2  MANFREDI Eleonora Giovanna 29.11.2002 PORDE A 76.15 75 78 81 78
1  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 76.75 78 80 85 85

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MANFREDI Eleonora Giovanna 29.11.2002 PORDE A 76.15 67 78 145

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 76.75 77 85 162



2  D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 LIONS A 90.65 65 70 --- 65
1  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI A 89.15 71 77 81 77

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



2  D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 LIONS A 90.65 80 85 --- 80
1  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI A 89.15 87 93 95 87

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 LIONS A 90.65 65 80 145

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg JU TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma    11-12 Maggio 2019

1  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI A 89.15 77 87 164



2 519  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD 96 44.20 43 46 50 46 53 53 58 58 104
1 497  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD 105 44.75 45 47 50 45 60 60 65 60 105

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 45
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:1



4 703  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELNE 145 48.90 66 --- --- 66 83 90 91 83 149

2 350  BUTTIGLIONE Giorgia 13.10.1999 FITCE 85 49.00 41 45 46 41 58 58 62 62 103
3 407  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE 130 48.40 60 63 65 63 75 78 82 78 141

5 933  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 CLEAD 102 48.35 47 49 51 51 55 60 62 55 106

1 233  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL 100 48.25 46 48 50 50 55 56 61 61 111

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 49
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:2



4 729  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO 130 54.90 60 60 63 63 74 77 80 77 140

2 326  NANNA Noemi 10.10.2001 SMARI 135 54.95 61 63 64 61 75 75 75 75 136
3 447  RUBINO Jessica 23.11.1999 VALLO 118 53.40 51 55 55 51 67 70 75 70 121

5 776  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES 165 54.75 80 --- --- 80 95 95 --- 95 175

1 137  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE 129 54.25 56 60 62 62 73 76 79 76 138

6 883  DILIBERTO Maria 31.10.2001 DYNAM 130 52.55 60 62 63 63 70 78 78 70 133

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:3



4 606  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE 166 58.25 74 77 77 74 93 93 96 93 167

2 332  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE 157 58.25 74 75 75 75 90 95 95 90 165
3 408  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 GARAG 118 57.15 54 57 60 60 64 67 68 64 124

5 713  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE 147 58.10 65 68 69 65 78 81 85 78 143

1 172  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC 160 58.10 73 76 78 76 93 93 95 93 169

6 972  VALOGGIA Viola 05.01.2002 ALEXC 149 58.55 70 70 75 70 83 88 91 88 158

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 59
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:4



4 472  ILARDI Chiara 22.06.2001 JOGGI 120 62.60 57 61 62 62 65 70 73 70 132

2 434  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE 160 61.45 72 76 79 72 90 95 100 95 167
3 454  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 SPPWR 160 63.20 73 73 74 --- --- --- --- --- ---

5 529  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO 137 62.70 60 63 66 66 77 79 81 81 147

1 292  LATTANZI Martina 26.09.1999 XFIRE 130 61.50 63 66 69 66 77 79 80 77 143

6 916  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF 177 63.60 82 86 90 86 96 101 105 101 187

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 64
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:5



4 351  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM 150 69.55 68 71 75 75 81 85 88 88 163

2 149  DEPASQUALE Gaia Maria 13.08.2001 MILAZ 150 68.60 70 75 75 75 82 86 87 87 162
3 275  SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09.03.2002 NATUR 150 68.85 65 70 72 65 85 90 94 94 159

5 817  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNIVE 155 66.25 70 75 76 70 85 85 94 85 155

1 74  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO 162 65.50 78 --- --- 78 97 --- --- 97 175

6 861  GANDINI Ilaria 24.07.2001 LABAS 124 68.20 52 55 58 55 76 80 83 80 135

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 71
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:6



2 378  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS 152 73.95 69 70 72 72 85 90 93 90 162
3 760  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR 140 71.40 60 64 68 64 80 86 90 86 150

1 119  MASTRANGELO Ludovica 18.09.2000 OSCA 140 74.95 68 71 71 68 77 81 85 85 153

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 76
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:7



2 652  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 148 76.75 70 73 77 77 78 80 85 85 162
1 132  MANFREDI Eleonora Giovanna 29.11.2002 PORDE 135 76.15 60 63 67 67 75 78 81 78 145

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 81
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:8



2 711  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI 160 89.15 71 77 81 77 87 93 95 87 164
1 523  D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 LIONS 150 90.65 65 70 --- 65 80 85 --- 80 145

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU +87
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma - 11-12 Maggio 2019

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:9



Women Team Classification

45
NationPlace Total

Points
C A T E G O R Y

49 55 59 64 71 76 +87

1 PORDE   /  8 / 1   /  4 / 1 8 / 1   /    /  18 / 2   /    /  38 / 5

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma 11-12 Maggio 2019

Total 28 2 5 6 6 6 6 3 2  2 38

JU

81 87

2 CLEAD 18 / 2 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  23 / 3

3 FIORO   /    /  8 / 1   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  18 / 2

4 JOGGI   /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1 14 / 2

5 FITCE   /  4 / 1   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  12 / 2

6 ARADE   /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  12 / 2

7 PAVES   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

8 IRONF   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

9 WELNE   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

10 ESERC   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

11 MIOSS   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1

12 LIONS   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1

13 CAVEM   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  8 / 1

14 OSCA   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1

15 CAPUR   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1

16 MILAZ   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1

17 BUSSO   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

18 BIOGL   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

19 NATUR   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  5 / 1

20 XFIRE   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

21 ALEXC   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

22 SMARI   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

23 DYNAM   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

24 PE7SP   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1

25 VALLO   /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1

26 GARAG   /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1

27 LABAS   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1

 
SPPW

R
  /    /    /    /    / 1   /    /    /    /    /    / 1



JU Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 PAVES 54.75 175 251.4

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI

JUNIORES di PESISTICA
Roma 11-12 Maggio 2019

2  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF 63.60 187 243.7
3  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC 58.10 169 233.2
4  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELNE 48.90 149 232.8
5  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE 58.25 167 230.0
6  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE 58.25 165 227.3
7  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO 65.50 175 224.1
8  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE 61.45 167 222.2
9  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE 48.40 141 222.0
10  VALOGGIA Viola 05.01.2002 ALEXC 58.55 158 216.9
11  DEPASQUALE Gaia Maria 13.08.2001 MILAZ 68.60 162 202.1
12  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM 69.55 163 201.9
13  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO 54.90 140 200.8
14  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE 54.25 138 199.6
15  SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09.03.2002 NATUR 68.85 159 198.0
16  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE 58.10 143 197.3
17  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 PE7SP 66.25 155 197.2
18  DILIBERTO Maria 31.10.2001 DYNAM 52.55 133 196.8
19  NANNA Noemi 10.10.2001 SMARI 54.95 136 194.9
20  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS 73.95 162 194.3
21  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO 62.70 147 193.2
22  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 76.75 162 190.9
23  LATTANZI Martina 26.09.1999 XFIRE 61.50 143 190.2
24  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR 71.40 150 183.2
25  MASTRANGELO Ludovica 18.09.2000 OSCA 74.95 153 182.3
26  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI 89.15 164 181.4
27  RUBINO Jessica 23.11.1999 VALLO 53.40 121 177.0
28  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD 44.20 104 176.4
29  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD 44.75 105 176.2
30  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL 48.25 111 175.2
31  ILARDI Chiara 22.06.2001 JOGGI 62.60 132 173.7
32  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 GARAG 57.15 124 173.0
33

 MANFREDI Eleonora 
Giovanna

29.11.2002 PORDE 76.15 145 171.5
34  GANDINI Ilaria 24.07.2001 LABAS 68.20 135 169.0
35  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 CLEAD 48.35 106 167.1
36  BUTTIGLIONE Giorgia 13.10.1999 FITCE 49.00 103 160.6
37  D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 LIONS 90.65 145 159.4
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